Shall mean the total horizontal area measured within the limits of the lot lines of the lot. 

3.12.12 Lot, Corner 

Means a lot situated at an intersection of two or more streets, or at the intersection of two parts of the same 

street, which have an interior angle, or intersection of not more than one hundred and thirty-five (135) 

degrees. (See Figure 3.11) 

Where such street lines are curved, the angle of intersection of the street lines shall be deemed to be the 

angle formed by the intersection of the tangents to the street lines, drawn through the extremities of the